
CSP EESTI MV 2021 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TAMM, Tauno 65 23 22 25 25 24 23 25 23 190

2 JUHT, Emil 64 25 23 24 23 21 23 24 23 186

3 SUVI, Siim 29 25 23 24 24 24 22 20 22 184

4 KIVIKAS, Koit 46 22 22 24 24 21 22 24 21 180

5 TAMM, Tauri 84 24 25 23 24 21 22 20 20 179

6 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 74 21 22 24 22 19 22 22 24 176

7 AHU, Kalle 21 23 23 22 23 23 22 19 19 174

8 VAU, Ando 47 23 23 21 20 23 18 22 22 172

8 TOOMING, Andres 76 23 23 23 23 24 17 18 21 172

8 KULL, Arno 60 24 20 22 21 22 23 20 20 172

11 KIMMEL, Raivo 17 21 17 23 25 22 22 19 22 171

11 VALGMA, Margus 1 22 21 24 22 18 23 23 18 171

13 KUUSMIK, Hannes 53 23 21 24 23 17 22 18 22 170

14 VIIDAS, Kalvi 59 23 21 21 21 22 20 20 21 169

14 SIREL, Siim 71 22 22 23 21 23 20 19 19 169

16 HOMIN, Igor 73 22 20 22 21 20 22 21 20 168

17 ALGPEUS, Silvar 13 23 18 25 21 21 21 18 20 167

18 PULLERITS, Roland 81 23 21 21 17 19 22 21 22 166

18 KARU, Andres 6 22 23 22 17 23 20 21 18 166

20 TORMILIND, Ants 69 20 21 21 20 23 20 22 18 165

20 VILJAMAA, Enar 42 22 20 23 21 21 20 20 18 165

20 ALAVERE, Aivar 70 21 21 25 18 22 21 19 18 165

23 TARBE, Fredi 19 19 20 20 19 22 19 22 21 162

24 METSMAA, Uno 8 19 19 22 20 18 23 19 21 161

24 TOOMING, Tair 41 23 19 18 19 19 22 21 20 161

24 TARASSOV, Viktor 2 20 18 22 20 19 21 21 20 161

27 TIGANE, Taivo 34 18 18 22 19 20 23 20 20 160

28 KÕIVA, Andres 55 23 18 22 19 16 20 19 21 158

29 VALDMA, Jüri 23 22 14 24 18 17 22 19 21 157

29 MALTS, Egert 28 20 20 21 18 23 18 17 20 157

29 JUHT, Ervin 31 21 18 25 16 20 19 19 19 157

29 BEREGOV, Viktor 14 21 22 20 18 22 18 18 18 157

29 KÖSTER, Rando 62 22 17 24 17 21 19 21 16 157
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34 VANN, Marko 51 19 17 24 18 20 17 22 19 156

34 PAUKKU, Oskar 85 24 20 22 16 22 15 18 19 156

36 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 36 18 21 19 21 21 19 21 15 155

37 JEGOROV, Mihhail 9 16 17 20 20 20 22 19 20 154

37 KRUUSMANN, Meelis 10 21 22 22 15 16 18 21 19 154

39 TETSMANN, Juhan 33 22 19 19 22 18 17 20 16 153

40 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 39 19 21 24 19 19 12 21 16 151

41 PÄRN, Ivar 49 23 17 18 20 21 15 17 19 150

42 SPIRENKOV, Jevgeni 5 19 20 19 20 16 17 19 19 149

43 REINAAS, Villem 44 18 17 23 24 17 20 14 15 148

43 KIVI, Sergei 40 23 18 19 17 23 17 18 13 148

45 MERENDI, Rein 38 23 15 17 19 19 20 17 17 147

45 MEUS, Tarmo 20 17 18 21 19 20 16 20 16 147

47 DRALOV, Dmitri 57 19 17 18 17 20 18 17 20 146

48 NAGEL, Rainis 48 16 20 13 21 17 18 20 20 145

48 SCHMIDT, Olev 67 18 19 20 17 20 15 21 15 145

48 SUVOROV, Jüri 52 21 16 22 18 20 19 17 12 145

51 KALLAS, Rain 68 20 19 22 16 15 17 18 16 143

51 SPIRENKOV, Pavel 35 19 16 20 15 22 18 17 16 143

53 AHU, Ago 58 19 14 20 21 13 18 16 21 142

54 KITVER, Kristo 78 17 18 20 15 19 16 22 10 137

55 VARD, Hannus 45 13 19 18 16 17 16 15 18 132

55 VELLEND, Tooni 7 18 15 19 14 20 17 13 16 132

55 KURIST, Aare 82 22 17 19 18 13 13 17 13 132

55 PÕLDSEPP, Seppo 83 20 21 13 16 20 16 14 12 132

59 SUVOROV, Valeri 72 19 18 17 10 18 12 16 15 125

59 BRANT, Andres 79 21 14 13 15 13 15 20 14 125

61 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 3 16 17 18 17 10 17 11 14 120

62 VAADERPASS, Jaanus 56 15 12 18 18 17 11 13 12 116

63 PERKMANN, Hannes 26 19 11 14 18 13 9 14 14 112

63 TUKK, Ain 32 18 10 18 10 15 12 19 10 112

63 TÕUTS, Voldemar 86 20 14 16 11 14 13 14 10 112

66 TIHVAN, Veikko 27 22 21 23 21 0 0 0 0 87

67 RANNAVÄLI, Sven 50 22 20 21 22 0 0 0 0 85

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI MV 2021 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 VELLEND, Tooni 7 18 15 19 14 20 17 13 16 132

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI MV 2021 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 74 21 22 24 22 19 22 22 24 176

2 KULL, Arno 60 24 20 22 21 22 23 20 20 172

3 KIMMEL, Raivo 17 21 17 23 25 22 22 19 22 171

4 TORMILIND, Ants 69 20 21 21 20 23 20 22 18 165

5 TARBE, Fredi 19 19 20 20 19 22 19 22 21 162

6 TIGANE, Taivo 34 18 18 22 19 20 23 20 20 160

7 KÕIVA, Andres 55 23 18 22 19 16 20 19 21 158

8 VALDMA, Jüri 23 22 14 24 18 17 22 19 21 157

9 VANN, Marko 51 19 17 24 18 20 17 22 19 156

10 TETSMANN, Juhan 33 22 19 19 22 18 17 20 16 153

11 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit 39 19 21 24 19 19 12 21 16 151

12 KIVI, Sergei 40 23 18 19 17 23 17 18 13 148

13 MERENDI, Rein 38 23 15 17 19 19 20 17 17 147

14 KALLAS, Rain 68 20 19 22 16 15 17 18 16 143

15 PERKMANN, Hannes 26 19 11 14 18 13 9 14 14 112

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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CSP EESTI MV 2021 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TARASSOV, Viktor 2 20 18 22 20 19 21 21 20 161

2 BEREGOV, Viktor 14 21 22 20 18 22 18 18 18 157

3 PAUKKU, Oskar 85 24 20 22 16 22 15 18 19 156

4 SPIRENKOV, Jevgeni 5 19 20 19 20 16 17 19 19 149

5 SCHMIDT, Olev 67 18 19 20 17 20 15 21 15 145

6 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 3 16 17 18 17 10 17 11 14 120

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JEGOROV, Mihhail 9 16 17 20 20 20 22 19 20 154

2 SPIRENKOV, Pavel 35 19 16 20 15 22 18 17 16 143

3 TUKK, Ain 32 18 10 18 10 15 12 19 10 112+15

4 TÕUTS, Voldemar 86 20 14 16 11 14 13 14 10 112+11

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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